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199006070001
61030

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

294 865

199006070001
61200

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

294 865

199006200001
78090

06/20/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

296 791

199006070001
61380

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

294 865

199006070001
61560

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

294 865

199006200001
78250

06/20/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LANCASTER,
JAMES D. &
PAT

296 787 10 54 Lot#:16
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND SECTOR


