Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Recorded: Other Name	= 1990/06 Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
ot. dirion i	Date Hoodings	T tall to	. arry rro.c	200 .) po	ouror rearro	Book	. ago	map2oon	map. ago	1 1101 11010101100	Description
199006070001 61030	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	294	865				
199006070001 61200	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	294	865				
199006200001 78090	06/20/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	296	791				
199006070001 61380	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	294	865				
199006070001 61560	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	294	865				
199006200001 78250	06/20/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANCASTER, JAMES D. & PAT	296	787	10	54		Lot#:16 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 2ND SECTOR